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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33813

Division: 15UB PREMIER

Date: Friday, February 28, 2025

Home: 10 (15U) CSA Elite 64

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 01

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 10 (15U) CSA North Broncos Blue
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (15U) CSA Elite 64

010
011
014
017
018
020
021
022
026
028
003
004
005
055
006
007
074
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Sean Sobel
Charles Powers
Jacob Quach
Adrien Bailey
Stellan Pehrsson
Jacob Poole

Henry Wisniewski
Trevor Chase

Elijah Costales
Donald Aquilone
Cameron Morrison
Dann Boerjan
Chalice Brown
Richard Zollinger IV
Caleb Scott
Andrew Forero Vargas
Price Oliver

Parsh Chougule

Yair Mendoza Altamirano

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (15U) CSA North Broncos Blue

No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Nevin Ledbetter

010 Wenses Cuevas
Pastrana

011 Bryan Cruzalta Lorenzo
013 Fredi Gomez Lira

014 Emmett Wolff

016 Oliver Alvarez

017 Christian Romero Martinez
019 James Siefert

020 Javizaid Pelaez Banos
022 Lucio Galeana Velasquez
023 Francisco Arellanes
004 William Valentin Dominguez
047 Javier Garcia

005 Ayden Krisel

007 Elijah Gregg

008 Landen Lomot

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




